1-45Beckman Coulter Ultracentrifuge
1Quick-Reference Guide to Rotor Specifi cations and Micro-Ultracentrifuge Compatibility
Rotor Max. RPM Max. g k Factor No. of Tubes x Nominal
Tube Volume (mL)
Nominal Rotor
Capacity (mL)
For Use in Instruments
TLA-120.2 120 000 627 000 16 10 x 2.0 20 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLA-120.1 120 000 627 000 8 14 x 0.5 7 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLA-110 110 000 657 000 13 8 x 5.1 40.8 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLA-100.3 100 000 541 000 14 6 x 3.5 21 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLA-100 100 000 436 000 7 20 x 0.2 4 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLA-55 55 000 186 000 66 12 x 1.5 18 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLS-55 55 000 259 000 50 4 x 2.2 8.8 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLN-120 120 000 585 000 7 8 x 1.2 9.6 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
TLN-100 100 000 450 000 14 8 x 3.9 31.2 TL-100, Optima™ TL, Optima TLX personal micro-
ultracentrifuge, Optima MAX Series
MLA-150 150 000 1,003 000 10.4 8 x 2.0 16 Optima™ MAX Series
MLA-130 130 000 1,019 000 8.7 10 x 2.0 20 Optima™ MAX Series
MLA-80 80 000 444 000 29 8 x 8 64 Optima™ MAX Series
MLA-55 55 000 287 000 53 8 x 13.5 108 Optima™ MAX Series
MLS-50 50 000 268 000 71 4 x 5 20 Optima™ MAX Series
MLN-80 80 000 389 000 20 8 x 8 64 Optima™ MAX Series
A-110 110 000 199 000 9 6 x 180 μL 1 080 μL Airfuge®
A-100/30 92 000 167 000 19 6 x 240 μL 1 440 μL Airfuge®